o0t

i (TR M

0 0L
l \-. / 3
/ N

Hv3 ONIHNOL Od d3 OL/L

AENNEUW NOILDNalLSNI

WIWIW.CARTE=N-RC.




CERULION,

T410FWD

Notice: Thank you for choosing the carten T410FWD
The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (unless noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.
Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

Tools needed To Assemble

e .C-‘—Ji 5[°L—_'

Hex Wrenches(1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.5mm)})

_"_H__ —
@Ll__g I —s |
Box Wrench(5.5mm / 7mm / 10mm)

Hobby Knife

D=
(g:;_/{\:‘-_ o -5
— == ==
M Scissors

Glass or Vinyl Tape

N
E :d_::__]_’

Instant Glue

=

Screw (Sement)

!

)2

Rubber Glue

Items Needed To Control Car




T410FWD

CARTEN T410FWD 1/10 EP FRONT WHEEL DRIVE TOURING CAR

Specification

Drivetrain Shaft Drive / FWD
Track Width 188 mm
Wheelbase 255~258 mm
Final Gear Ratio 2.47(42/17)
Spur & Pinion Gear 72/39
Tire Diameter (Not Include)
Full Bearing Alu Spur Gear Hub
Steel CVD Drive Shaft Alu Shocks

Composite Fibre Chassis ,

Upper Deck , Shock Tower Metal gear Differential

Alu Floating Servo Mount Full turnbuckle

Alu Motor Mount

Al

. E"::‘)i | = ) 4 | | ek V“' ’ W ) o .
|81 | = Metal Gear Diff (<7 l")m“ill'“h“ =) Aluminum
dEe ] - —J LEM BT ol Shock

U Aluminum / .\ Aluminum
Servo Mount Set "'\ "/ HexHub
| .
P P o
7’ N= wre S

Turnbuckle CVD Drive Shaft




7=
e
NBAZ35
5.1%9x0.5mm
A

)
NBA235
5.1%9x0.2mm
2N

N
NBA235
4x9x0.5mm
i./r\;\

N
NBA303
4.0mm

oo

4
NBA286 X
M2=8mm

A
X/

NBAZ299
10x15x4mm

X2

X2

NBAZ221
2x5x0.5mm

i — 4|
NBA221

P © x

NBA219

| ®

NBA223

NBA223

Qpr x

NBA223

g |I[II]I]II|[III]I]II|IIII]II!I|IIII|IIII|!III|IIII|

T410FWD

| OPTION .

NBA3S5T7 Gow 05 cup soimitonsy )

5.1X9X0.2 © x

/ 5.1X9X0.5 4x9><o.s % =
€9 x2

g = \
A, & %
2

)

NBAZ30 Qi‘t?

Diff Oil #5000 NBA233

/ &’bﬁr NBA222 zxsxo_li 5

NBA223

NBA220

NBA362 shock Spacer

@

©@ 6 &

3-1.0 2-1.3 2-1.1
Soft «<——— Hard

NBA3E3 shock Pistons-3H1.2

X4

NBA364 shock Pistons-4H1.1

x4




o LU T A T T O
5
nBa2z0 NN
o
~ <
1 13 1
X1 bl N :
NBazzs | = Q\\
| @ NBA229
X1 NBA219 [ & (@)
= i
11%13x1mm ﬁ
© X1 NeAZI9 = {‘
—_— FRONT/Blue ™ > 4
NBA223 NBA4SS '-:;.
r\j @A ! ==
X1 E 3 REAR/Green T
- \& = & = NBA461 _,’,_')x__
NBA223 1 NUBAéza A=
(o« I
| = X4
NBA219 ~
O  x1
NBA219
HARD < "> SOFT
NHA457 Tiie | [NHA458 (i, | [NHA459 550, | [NHA460 P, | [NHA4G1 Fiti., | [NHA4E2 Taimi., |
I AL 1 AR I??I.I Vi i
WV x4 WM xa || W s || W xe || TN x4 || I xa
White Blue Yellow Red Green Purple
SETUP ]
4.5mm
© x14 D wmim ° wp A=
NBA247 NBA247  NOAZI8 NBA247 (A x1 - Servo Saver
g x1 _ -y - 16.8 mm
NBA208 A=) &Sw. D | (w3 ]EU
% g NHA417 =
- X2 NBA247 M3x27 NBA24T (B) x2 - Steering
NHA‘i‘;?' j— 24.6 mm —»
Mear Shacwm=) p @@ =0
[ — | NHA417 S
i s NBA24T e NBA247 @ x2 - Front upper
M3x37 = 25,3_n1m —+
) \ ] —
NBA247 mﬁ;}? NBA247 (D) x2 - Rear upper

- 04 -



- |IIII|IlII|[III]IlII|IIII]II!I|IIII|IIII|!III|IIII|
0 1 2 3 4 5
A
) X2 NBA327
NHA442

5x7x0.5 &{/;

. Bearing
fra)
@) X2 Sx10xd
NHA443
5x7x0.2

— x2
NBA255
2.0x7.6

A

hoas

5x10x4
NHA463

D) O

x2

NBAZ255
Oring 5.8x9.6x1.9

© «

NBA298
Sx10x4

(e x2

NBA282
M3x8

= x4

NBAZ279
M3x6mm

AV

©f0 xa
NBA300
Inx2.5

NBA327 |

g NBA210

M3x10' NBA210

|
3x6x%2.5 @ i iz

® @é ’ﬁ) NBA314

2 FFIRF 0

Hl x1 NEA317

NBA294
M3 Nut NHA469
2 9 0x

&y
NBA210

A x1
NBA2SS NBA316

M3x8

S

TIP

oy ~ e .
- ~ | Locking nut allows for
g M, smooth movement
~" NBA300 : .
of the steering slides

e x2

NBA290
M3x10

[ x4

NBA280
M3x8




|1y
T410FWD

Set up tip

Y
|

= X8
NBA211 —————
((FRONT & REAR ARM )
) X4
NBA280 QQQQ‘_HM” o
.M3xsmm \ \%. / - . 2y
- Mg (@ o @/a/ ¢9 M3x8 NHA402
NHA423 X4 NBA210 NBA211 NHA423 NBA210
[ ] X8 Mdx10 ' 'M4X1U
NBA289 q '
M3xBmm ﬂ NEAZLTAD v ﬁ
AT [ =
REAR ARM
R X4 NHMD"’ Z 8
NHA430 e S NHA423Z  NHA423
M4x10mm : I

e - =
M3x8 \YE, X“‘G &

NBA211 N 1
NEBA210 BAZ BA2

Front IR

B A
S X4

NBA280
M3x8mm

-~
NBA314 AL
FF/RF O




-

NBAZ279
M3x6mm

=

NBA282
M3x8mm

NBA281
M3x6mm

~

=

NBA210

\\‘ " /’
NBA254
(Black)

N
NBA254
(Silver)
Fy
b
3x6x0.5

X1

X9

X1

X1

X2

X4

1:Switch on transmitter
2:Connecting battery and turn on

M3x6 ESC switch

& gj\
NBA210 ) ﬁ S

N,
L)

S
G,I\nﬁxﬁ




e |I[II|I]II|[III]Illll[lll]ll]llllll||III|!III|IIII|

0 1 2 3 4 5
M3x8
| TS X4 i B ¥ msxs
NBA283 ¥ max0
M3x8mm
| S X4 M3x10 §
NBA282 ¥ Max10
M3xBmm

=
NBA298
R NHA420 NBA343
I_H sMM
NHAGTS NBA210
— . NHA404
O o
= G .
NBA210 l‘ %m NHA41 | -, § Mous
LN - o
e X2 Ao NHM’M\ “*\@\ T o
NHA420 £
4.8x9 =1 \(‘% 5104
L . ® M3x3
W X1 NHAdION T 27 ¥
NBA28T | s () Neasas
M3x3 2x10




NBA298
5x10x4

I'd \
=

NEA210

i
NBA290
M3x10

NBA304
2x10

NBAZBT
M3x3

[ NOTE

Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin

X2

X2

X2

X2

T410FWD

e |IIII|I]II|IIII]Illll[IIIIII]IIIIII|IIII|!III|IIII|

st; {%
©

Sx10x4

2x10 pin




W)

Fam
4

i)
NBA210

I =
'\??;/' ||

NBA350
3x6x4

oo

NBAZ283
M3x10

S

NBA282
M3x8

(e

NBAZ281
M3x6mm

e

X2

X4

X2

X4

X2

|IIII|I]II|IIII]IlII|IIII|II]I|IIII|IIII|!III|IIII|

T410FWD

5

- NHA423
//'// )

Adjustable Wheelbase

3x7x3 @) 7

@ Maxd

NOTE ]
Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin

Spacer in front : 258mm
Spacer in rear : 255mm B

FRONT SHOCK TOWER




X4
X2

(emmm X4

NBAZ283

M3x10

’ |IIIIII]II|IIII]IllllllII]II]IIIIII|IIII|!III|IIII|
0 1 2

T41OI=WD

REAR SHOCK TOWER

NBA305 Q NEBA356

\J
[TyPE 1 [
] NHA342 A
“~
5
NHA342

STE UP

/\—/

\rjgoog/“

TYPE 2 g * A a0
3X6X4
BASUS ’>’ 0%
It NBAZID o T
ff,-/ G
NHAg10 M6 \"‘aaxsm
Iy . M3x6
neasse o D
] e
NBA30S [ <2 WHAdt0
£ neasse

Drift Car SET UP

4.5mm

(m)x1 - Servo Saver
;_16.8n'|r_[|_,
O==—r
(8)x2 - Steering
_ 246mm_
—i===D
(© %2 - Front upper
. 25.3mm
S0

Oxz - Rear upper




e ||IIIllllllllll]lllllllII]II!IlIIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|

T410FWD

NBA247 R
NBA247 H 2T NHA434 -
e X4 .
NEA291 R I _
M3x12 ( REAR maxiz | * A 3mm o
N
Ao il :
or X4 \ NBA247 :ﬂé 0

X4

NHA434 1.4 Yellow
NHA435 1.6 Blue

(n X4

INHA435 sway Bar-1.6mm
' i @ x|
om x4
NHA434 1.4 Yellow a= x&|3
NHA435 1.6 Blue ’ z ><2
NOTE -

Anti-roll bar locks to minimum
clearance for smooth movement

- 12 =-



e |IIII]IlII|[III]I]IIlIIII]II!IlIIII|IIII|!III|IIII|

T4I10FWU

NBA280
M3x8mm

M3x8

=

NBA282
M3x8mm

Ty
NHA470 @\
=8




B 23 A
= X2

NBA279
M3xGmm

B X2

NHA466
M3x12mm

q X2
NHA474
M3 Nut (Thin)

h ‘/: @ X2
NHA4€6
3x6xd

 Option | ,
| NBA318 atuminum Hex 55 x 10mm |
= xI0

NBA288
M3x4

(F X1

NBA281
M3x6mm

| X4

NBA282
M3x8

(— X2

NBA285
M3x18

~
There are 2 sets of seltings to adjust the
distribution of the center of gravity

o OCe

® center of gravity forward
O center of gravity backwards

(]
(o}




®

g T o

-y

=0 X2
NBA306 )

n NBA30S
H X1

¥
P
(s

NBA 294
M3 Nut

[ X2

NBA282
M3x8mm

)| X4
NBAZ280
M3x8mm

DE— X1

M3x18mm

F-Blue Spring )

i
L

R-Green Spring ]

S e ]




| X2
NBAZ83
M3x10mm

N

N X2
MNBA302
3.1x8x0.5

o X1

NBA287
M3x3

Insert a sheet of
paper before
L instaling.

¢ Kit does not include tires

ﬁ: X4 * Need to use 24mm wide tires
A295




P T410FWD

/ Shorty LiPo 2S Battery
| I s

G

NBA305
=) >
) X4 % MNBA356

NBA305

1‘..‘%\%‘ @
NEA30S5 [
NBA356




GEAR RATIO

SPUR GAER T410FWLD

72 2.47 (INNER GEAR RATIO)
GERADIFF(42/17
PINION GEAR At
21 8.47
22 8.08
23 7.73
24 7.41
25 7.11
26 6.84
27 6.59
28 6.35
29 6.13
30 5.93
31 5.74
32 5.56
33 5.39
34 5.23
35 5.08
36 4.94
37 4.81
38 4.68
39 4.56
40 4.45
41 4.34
42 4.23
43 4.14
44 4.04




: NBA201 Motor Mount

==
WS H A
\L_ _\h‘:’ J dl
x| x|

: NBA206 servo Mount Set

PE 1
=D |

=17

x| x|

17T Metal Bevel Gear

INBA207 [Zrea

% X2
[ )

17T Metal Bevel Gear

INBA207 e
ﬁ% %2

[ 7

£
NBA210 4.846 mm Ball Stud
o) %10

NBA211 Pivot Ball Stud
&) %10

| NBA213 12MM Hex Hub

x4 ®x4 x4
NBA215 Rimnomy " o
& xl B x|

NBA216 31T—418F' Pinon Gear
&8 xl B x|

NBA208 rumbassi sot iz st |

[NBAZAT Rmm

&8 xl syl
NBA218 &y o oo
&8 xl = x|
NBA219 Shock Parts(0-rings)
Q x4 ) %8
x4 x4
NBA220 e
@ 2 @ x2

@ %2 X2

NBA221 Shock shafts

x4 ™, x4

NBA222 shock Body (Aluminum) |

QD x2

NBA223 shock Parts

@ x2 x2

@ x2 . x2

® x2 B x2

© x2 T x2
X2

INBA228  shock setfPiastic)

v
lm

ml]' '|‘-‘"'
LJ

S x4

) x4 @) x4

:NBA229 Shock Set (Aluminum)

) x4 o) x4

x| x2
= Wil o)
QX e ™

| NBA231 Gearpifi case

-

9 x| Olm x4 pesil
. x| %10
NBA232 427 Bevel Gear (Metal) ¥, 5

D xl Om x4 SEEE 4

: NBA233 Gear piff Cup Joint

ar x2

U

'NBA234 Gear 0iff Oring

@ x4

| INBAZ235 Gear Diff Bovel Gear Set

xb (=)

&9 x2
® 2 g
=] ®2

:NBA236 Ball Diff Parts Set

s i &
x| x| x|
%12
S ®
x2 x| x|

[NBA237 oiffBall 3132)

%12

[NBA238 gall Diff Screw set

G x|  — ]

NBA239 Ball biff Shim
) x2

'NBA240 Thrust Bearing

) %2
NBA241 piff gears (8all 0if) Lz
E x x| x|

T410FWD PART LIST

INBA230 Gear pifferential

NBA244 ga Ddh‘.up jomt (Metal)

i)’

NBA245 foysBumeer Hoid

'NBA247 Ball End (4.8mm)
8 xs x2

NBA248 suspension Mount Parts

=D x2 o o

"0

S x| x|
Es=D «
x2
%l NBA249 Gear box

|NBA252 spur Gear 727

@ x|
INBA253 Hexrub(@mv) |
@ x4 x4

NBA254 sero saver

& x| '\%/ x|
®1 l\ 2) %l

i ~

O 2 Cx

NBA256 Bumper For Sedan Body |

S trfog g

x|

INBA257 %mw For Hatchback




NBAZ259 antenna Pipe

x| x|

NBA276 sevoPite

®|

INBA277 o Piinback sosy)
®|
INBA278 fumesctine

I

k]

NBA279 screw Set - FH M3x6

[ x10
NBA28B0 screw Set- FH M3x8
%10

NBA281 screw Set - BH Max6
- x10

'NBA282 screw Set - BH M3x8 |

= x10

NBA283 screw Set - BH M3x10|

x10

NBA284 screw Set - BH Max12
x10

NBA285 screw set - BHM3x18

NBA286 screw set-FHM2x8 |

x10

NBA287 set Screw M3x3
@ %10

[NBA288 set screwmsxs

m x10

INBA289 set screw Maxs

om %10

NBA290 set screw Maxi0

L %10
NBA291 set Screw Maxi2

omm %10

NBA292 set Screw Maxis

omm x10

INBA293 set Screw M3x20

x10

| INBA294 m3nu

@ x10
NBA295 M4 Nut
® x4

NBA296 Bearing 3x6X2.5

@ x4

[NBA297 Bearing 5°8'2.5

7~
.\Q}- ®2

NBA298 Bearing 5x10%4
© =

NBA299 Bearing 10x15x4
.'/f.:j\: x4
W=

NBA300 spacer set 3x6x2.5
& x4

x10

:NBA302 Washer (3°8°0.5 mm)

= x10
|NBA303 E-Clie
e X5

INBA304 pin2x10

x10

INBA305 8odypins

x12

NBA306 o-Ring
x10

_ INBA307 Washer (11°14°0.2 mm),

x10

| |NBA309 Ball DifferentiaiMetal)

© x| € xl
x| %3
NBA312 Fan Holder (For 30mm Fan),
: x2
@ x2
%1 - 5w

— ) )

NBA313 Pivot Block (ALUMINUM)3" |

9 «
NBA314 pivot Biock (ALUMINUM) 0|
o v

——" xl

| NBA315 pivot Biock (ALUMNUM) 25° |

C~— 0 «x

| [NBA316 PhoteiockALuvnum

x|

{ [NBA317 steering Mount (Luvsaom) |

= o
e x|

%10

NBA301 washer (3:6.50.5 mm)| | NBA321 soid Axea0ti 77 prastic)

h

3 x2 xl T3

NBA322 P fo7 77 el Gua

=
= x2

e,
&) 2 =

NBAS323 salid Axle(42T/17T Metal)

@H%&/{//‘; x| @%xl

[ =} 2/
x4 x2 %2 X3

T410FWD PART LIST

NGRS e |

x| - x4

[NBA327 et ntrop o

X = x|

x4 »4

[NEASS e

x4

Strong Ball End 4.8mm
| NBA334 (1on s2cs)

@) x4

\Jy

: NBA336 sumper For Touring Car Body

%l

NBA337 Bifima & &%

o =
’.1;) x4 |
x

NBA338 protBiock (ALUMNUM) 207

&
i

O xl

|NBA342 Body Post (Rear)
NBA31 8 Aluminum Hex 5.5 x 10mm |

x4
|NBA343 12mm Hex Hub (6mm) |
By
(L) x4
= x4 x4
[NBA344 12mm Hox Hub (fmm) |
\ ) x4
= x4 x4

: NBA346 wnrwsmcsa 605

x8




x8

[NBA348 ALUNow SPAcCER 5620

x8

'NBA349 ?SLP%Msl;\luM SPAGER 3'6°3.0

x8

: NBA350 L%I]NUMWER 3640

x8

[NBAB351 13 tyion Lock Nutgapes)

@ x4

@ x4

© x4

x2 H x2

' NBA355 23T Brushed Motor

A4
¥ x4 oo %4
5

NBAB57 Sirncin o

T @ 2

o X2 &9 x2
NBA358 ey’ "

(T2 %2 %2

INBA347 ‘ABLPUclgI;IUM SPACER 3'6'\.0.

INBAB52 14 nyon osk epes) |

NBAB353 14 sorse ook atsecs)

: NBA354 soid Ao swel Cup Joint

NBA356 Eextended oy Postiémm) |

NBA360 %8 e

x|

NBA361 cvD PFin

xd
NBA362 shock Spacer
) x4

NBAZ363 shock Pistons-3H1.2
*4

NBA364 shock Pistons-4H1.1

x4

NBA3G9 Battery hoider

= x2 %2
- X2 x2
X2 X2
X2
NBA370 Bevel Gear Set
P @
X2 X1 X?

NHA402 ams(FiR)

NHA403 ¢ Hub4* (UR)

N _

9

© &
x| x|
NHA404 Hub Carrier

v,

3

NHA405 suspension Mount Parts

—=)
%3
x!
%3
x|
NHA412 eumper
x|
NHA414 cvp prive shatt
)
x2

INHA417 Tumbuckle Set

L _ass - .
x2 x4

- x|

'NHA419 steeing Bush

8 x4

INHA420 Ball stud 4.8x9

[3) ] x4

INHA423 suspension Shatt Set

x4

== .xz

NHA424 Cap Head Screw M2x6

B x10

INHA425 Cap Head Screw M3x6 |

[ g x10

T410FWD PART LIST

| NHA426 Cap Head Screw M3x8

[ x10
NHA427 cap Head Screw M3x10:
: T x10

NHA428 Cap Head Screw M3x12

[mms  xI10

|NHA429 Fiat Screw Max14

:m x10

INHA430 Set Screw Maxi0

i %10

NHA434 sway Bar-1.4mm

,

\ x1

e xB
¢ x|
[} X| omm X4
. x| - x2
NHA435 Sway Bar-1.6mm
\ x|

e x8
*1
L+ X | EL X4
= xl - x2

NHA437 WSt |




e
O«
-.’-"_—’, -E—‘“
K‘ \ ey Xl
Y Y

= 1927 xl S = x|
) xl @€=«x
= x4 @ x2
Dus x|Q (wm D
= w4 = w4
' NHA440 {#5mmiémm
@ x4 5 x4
© x4 x4

: NHA441 5x8x2.5 Metal bushing

@ x4
'NHA442  57:05 washers
Gy x10

:NHA443 57°0.2 washers

S -'.- x10

[ NHA447 71410 Aluminum Rear Hub

R

:NHM48 T4 10 Aluinum Stoering Blocks
x| . S x|

NHA449 7410 Aluminum C Hub

e

: NHA439 E‘%cek millor and exhaust

|NHA460

[NHAA451 55rgts yineots whie i

NHAGE2 §giyross Whe zinm

x4

NHAA454 1110 on-road tires 26mm

| [NHA457  ggesssorea 14200

]

| I x4
AVTAVIRVI

[NHA458 sy seria 1.420mm

il x4

. NHA459 mﬁwn 1.4°20mem

| | A
IRV x4

Shock Spring 1.4°20mem
{Red)

R A
| | x4
TAVTRV/RAL

[NHA461 Sk sea 1420

| | x4
L/AYRV/RL

[NHA462 fessera t4zomn

L uII x4
NHA463 410D Spur Gear Mount|
[ V)
f_/a.f.‘(
L.
x| %2

Edl

NHA465 T410FWD Upper Deck

x|

NHA466 T410°Wo Battery Hoicer |

o x2
J x2
®| o eem %7

NHA4 67 T4107WD Center Drive sm

x|

NHA468 1410mwo e s

-
®2

NHA469 T410FWD Steering Bolt _

el m
x2

NHA470 T410FW0 AL Gear Mosnt

V]
rw\

x| %

T410FWD PART LIST

:NHA464 T410FWD Chassis | _NHA471 Tdm‘FWDShoddeFst:

®

x|
x|

[NHA472 satiery stsp

X2

:NHA473 T410FWD Front Weight |

x|

[ NHA474 v nyon Lockog e v

©

x10

[NHAAT75 Hoavy auty goar i st |

© 2 o =
ﬁ X2  a x4
C 1 %2 O %3
s ¥2 ( %2
| x2 wéd
© mm x5
O xI am  xl

e x2

: x2 i

[NHAA476 7410 7D Burmper

®1




T410FWU

NBAZ33

(>

5.AXOX02
A BAXOXDS

&

AXGX0.5

NBA245

MIX3e

M3X18 NHALES

1

& MG

[ NHA434 14
NHAG3S 1.6

NEAZIS i NBAZ4T
A 17
NBAZOT - * &%H%:
AT yNBAR4T
— & ]I‘ NHA4TO
: U v
AQ 5X10%4 2
NHA463
J NBA252 (72T)
® max3 "
NBAZ10S
MIX10 =
NBAZ29 Renz1s ' F
IXEXZES (]
A NBAZ4T
NBAZ20 e NHAGIT
!
. NBA314 o = NBAZST
Y (FFRFO) . NBAJS(TOE-IN 2.5) = NBAZIO
y %) - =
& e & DAL Gy Bwaxio
i M- ) NHASS
=] JiRy -tk S oxd |-
— s W ﬂfoesnolmduﬂemcﬂu] " 5X10X4 l‘g?/ NHA;:O
B § Maxio e e 3axmx3 LY @ e maxa
L= -5 G BX10%4
@ : hBhadT 17 FMae - e
& %, & Ma % ik T AT 1 3 =" 3 MaXS
) AT - - I Max10 [ NBA211 th
%_.% NBA24T - gy ; iy
“ NHA46T i J e L] S & NBA21D
> MBAZ21 L NBA314 NHA4B4 f 1} & s e
\ 3 !' e &
S L - - M3X8 o B a3xg 8D
g NBAZz11 NBA210 =2 NHA402
1 NHA423
M3X12
mxao{'-’| /
NBAZZ2 | 6&1
N Qi NHAGTT By, NHA$I7 \ _5
. - s ; M“li R\
BAZ20 NHASTE y M3xze
" o npazer WNHA420
= ) w9 >
e = S NBAZ1O
i 1 NHA434 1.4 (Yellow) I3X12 (f;\? =
(<) NBA219 i = NHAS35 1.6 (Blue) ! i L SX10X4SNHA10
=1 NBAZ23 1 : QNBAZ»:? NHAG03 >y ] L;‘@‘ENHMM
MG"‘JU. NBAZ11 Q.«' 5X10X4
M3%10 Bg &r
L M3X4 @ it zxjtha
NEA220 ki NHAT9 g “iio)
1%
. M3X8 NBA34
NHA457(White)
NHA458{8Iu0) hHAdZ) > ]
NHAAS9 Yelkrw) NBAZH. Rk
NHAGBORed) X Y- :
NHA4B1(Green) MBAZ10 * NHA423
NHA4B2{Purple) (Kit doas not include tires) L
inpazes
NBA334(Rally)







—
=
o
m
T
=y
O
_|
@)
€
e
=z
®
0
e
o

-
B
O
T
S
U

CARTEN RC Website service@carten-rc.com



	CARTEN說明書-0封面-01
	CARTEN說明書-01-01
	CARTEN說明書-02-01
	CARTEN說明書-03-01
	CARTEN說明書-04-01
	CARTEN說明書-05-01
	CARTEN說明書-06-01
	CARTEN說明書-07-01
	CARTEN說明書-08-01
	CARTEN說明書-09-01
	CARTEN說明書-10-01
	CARTEN說明書-11-01
	CARTEN說明書-12-01
	CARTEN說明書-13-01
	CARTEN說明書-14-01
	CARTEN說明書-15-01
	CARTEN說明書-16-01
	CARTEN說明書-17-01
	CARTEN說明書-18-01
	CARTEN說明書-19-01
	CARTEN說明書-20-01
	CARTEN說明書-21-01
	CARTEN說明書-22-01
	CARTEN說明書-23-24-01
	CARTEN說明書-25-01
	CARTEN說明書-46-封底

